2014 HNI Mens Competition
HGC-JCC
1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Num
1 1044
2 1030
3 1103
4 1094
5 1105
6 1104
7 1051
8 1067
9 1085
10 1032
11 1064
12T 1013
13T 1065
14 1003
15 1066
16 1098

17

1109

Name
Gym

Fuzzy Benas
HGC

Isaiah Drake
Gym Olympica
Dallas Hale
WOGA

Denis Irimiea
Universal

Cameron Lee
WOGA

Asher Hong
WOGA

Bryan Woffinden
Lobo

Alec Chen
Premier West

Khoi Young
Sportsplex

Parker Smith
Gym Olympica

Michael Baren
Premier West

Xander Weber
Bartlett

Ayush Basu
Premier West

Blake Powell
5280

Joshua
Branstetter
Premier West

Brooks Carter
Victory-OK

Caden Peacock

Floor

11.900
2

11.300
6

11.800
3T

11.200
4l

12.000
1

11.100
oT

11.400
5

11.000
12T

11.800
4T

11.200
8T

10.200
19T

11.000
13T

10.400
16T

11.000
14T

10.200
20T

11.100
10T

10.400

Pommel

12.400
1

12.300
2

11.500
11

12.000
4

10.700
21T

11.700
4l

11.800
6

12.100
3

11.900
5

11.100
13T

11.700
8T

10.800
20

11.600
9T

10.900
18T

11.100
14T

9.8000
28T

10.900

Rings
12.400
11.800
12.300

11.600
6T

11.900

11.600
4l

11.300

11.200
10T

10.900
14T

11.700

10.100
22T

11.600
8T

10.900
15T

11.200
11T

10.500
19

10.300
21

9.4000

Vault

12.200
8T

12.700

12.100
12T

12.100
13T

12.600

12.100
14T

12.200
9T

12.200
10T

12.100
15T

12.200
11T

12.300
ST

12.500

12.300
6T

12.000
18T

12.000
19T

12.100
16T

11.800

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 7
Division: 9-10

PBars HiBar AA

11.100 10.100 70.100
2T T 1

10.100 11.300 69.500
11T 1 2

11.100 10.100 68.900
3T 8T 3

11.200 10.400 68.500
1 3T 4

10.700 10.300 68.200
4 5 5

10.600 10.800 67.900
ST 2 6

10.500 10.200 67.400
8 6 7

10.400 10.400 67.300
9 4T 8

10.300 9.9000 66.900
10 10T 9

10.600 8.0000 64.800
6T 27T 10

10.600 9.7000 64.600
T 12 11

9.3000 9.3000 64.500
22T 14T 127

10.100 9.2000 64.500
12T 16 13T

7.9000 10.000 63.000
36T 9 14

9.4000 8.9000 62.100
20T 18T 15

9.8000 8.6000 61.700
15T 23 16

9.8000 9.3000 61.600
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Rank Num

18

19

20

21

22

23

24T

25T

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1001

1002

1045

1017

1010

1012

1070

1046

1014

1107

1048

1076

1047

1101

1050

1087

Name
Gym

Zero Gravity
Hewitt

Kaleb Hartley
5280

Jake McDonough
5280

Jacob Harris
HGC

Thomas Dowling
Cats-Jupiter
Alwyn Jacob
Bartlett

Lucas Samaan
Bartlett

Alex Rodriguez
Premier West

Richard Mays
HGC

Michael Bankston
CG's

Jacob Busby
Zero Gravity CP

Erich Upton
Iron Cross

Mason Gulluscio
Sky High

Aaron Stein
HGC

Coby DeNure
WOGA

Levi Ward
Lobo

lan Hamilton
Turner

Floor

17T

9.4000
28T

9.8000
25

10.500
15

9.6000
26T

9.4000
29T

10.300
18

9.4000
30T

10.000
22T

9.9000
24

9.6000
27T

10.000
23T

9.4000
31T

8.3000
39

8.6000
37

10.200
21T

11.100
11T

Pommel

19T

11.100
15T

10.200
24T

10.600
23

9.5000
33T

11.600
10T

10.200
25T

9.8000
29T

8.8000
37

10.000
26

11.000
17

8.7000
38

9.7000
32

9.8000
30T

11.100
16T

11.300
12

5.0000
43

Rings

36T

11.100
12

10.400
20

10.800
17T

11.000
13

9.4000
37T

9.9000
26T

9.7000
31

10.900
16T

9.5000
33T

10.000
24T

10.800
18T

10.100
23T

9.9000
27T

10.000
25T

9.9000
28T

9.6000
32

Vault

27T

11.000
41T

12.400

12.000
20T

11.200
35T

12.000
21T

12.100
17T

12.000
22T

11.400
31T

12.000
23T

11.500
30

11.900
25T

11.200
36T

11.700
29

11.800
28T

11.900
26T

12.300
T

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 7
Division: 9-10

PBars HiBar AA

16T 15T 17

9.4000 8.8000 60.800
21T 20 18

7.9000 9.9000 60.600
37T 117 19

9.3000 7.1000 60.300
23T 34 20

9.5000 9.4000 60.200
19 13 21

9.2000 8.4000 60.000
25 25 22

8.6000 8.7000 59.800
29T 21T 23

9.8000 9.0000 59.700
17T 17 247

9.9000 8.7000 59.700
14 22T 25T

9.0000 8.9000 59.300
26 19T 26

9.8000 7.3000 59.200
18T 33 27

9.3000 8.0000 58.700
24T 28T 28

8.5000 7.7000 56.600
31 30 29

8.1000 8.5000 56.300
34T 24 30

7.4000 7.0000 55.900
40 35T 31

8.7000 3.8000 55.800
27T 40 32

10.000 7.6000 55.600
13 31 33
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Rank Num
34 1027
35 1022
36 1038
37 1102
38 1037
39 1000
40 1042
41 1005
42 1049
43 1018

Name
Gym

Clayton Wilkerson
Empire-TX

Braden DeVoney
Eagle

Brandon Gladkoff
GymJam

Donovan Diviney
WOGA

William Tew
Gym S'port

Kelton
Christiansen
5280

Connor Lowe
Gymnastics Etc

Braden
Leimkuehler
Above The Bar

Dallin Penrod
Lobo

Garrett Curry
Champions-TX

Floor

9.2000
33

8.8000
36

9.1000
34

9.4000
32T

8.5000
38

8.9000
35

8.2000
40

6.7000
42

6.8000
41

Pommel

9.9000
27

9.0000
35T

8.2000
40

10.700
22T

9.0000
36T

9.8000
31T

9.5000
34T

8.6000
39

7.8000
42

8.0000
41

Rings

9.2000
38

9.8000
20T

9.5000
34T

9.5000
35T

9.0000
39T

8.9000
42

9.0000
40T

8.7000
43

9.0000
41T

9.8000
30T

Vault

11.300
33T

11.200
37T

12.000
24T

11.100
39T

11.200
38T

11.100
40T

11.300
34T

11.400
32T

11.000
42T

0.0000
43

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 7
Division: 9-10

PBars HiBar AA

8.7000 6.9000 55.200
28T 37T 34

8.1000 8.1000 55.000
35T 26 35

8.3000 7.5000 54.600
33 32 36

6.3000 7.0000 54.000
42 36T 37

8.4000 7.8000 53.900
32 29 38

6.8000 6.9000 52.400
41 38T 39

8.6000 2.0000 48.600
30T 42 40

7.6000 3.0000 46.000
39 41 41

6.0000 4.3000 44.900
43 39 42

7.7000 25.500
38 43
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